
UNC Health Privacy Program Contacts REPORT AN INCIDENT 

http://hotline.unchealthcare.org/ 

 
 

SERVICES OFFERED 
 

• Provide consultation and advisory services on 

compliance with UNC Health privacy policies 

and applicable privacy laws and regulations; 

• Investigate reported violations of privacy 

policies, including unauthorized access to, use 

of or disclosure of medical records and 

violations of social media policies; 

• Perform privacy training and awareness 

activities; 

• Establish and update privacy policies and 

procedures; 

• Investigate incidents of identity theft and 

medical identity theft; and 

• Collaborate and partner with offices and 

departments across UNC Health to promote 

best privacy practices. 

 

UNIVERSITY COLLEAGUES 
 

• The UNC Health Privacy Office provides HIPAA 

Privacy support for all UNC SOM workforce 

members performing clinical activities. 

• For Privacy issues impacting UNC SOM and 

UNC-CH please visit appropriate websites for 

contact information, including: 

• https://privacy.unc.edu/ 

• https://www.med.unc.edu/

patientprivacy/  

 

Chief Compliance Officer 
 

Ted Lotchin; (919) 445-1131; Ted.Lotchin@unchealth.unc.edu; 8520 Roper Hall, Chapel Hill, NC 27599 

 

 UNC Health and Owned Entities  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SharePoint (Internal access only): https://unchcs.sharepoint.com/sites/HSACP/   (select Privacy from top menu)  

Internet: https://www.unchealth.org/about-us/privacy-office/privacy-resources  and https://www.med.unc.edu/patientprivacy/  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Managed Entities 

June 17, 2024 

Name Role Phone Email 

Dave Behinfar Chief Privacy Officer – UNC Health 

(984) 974-1069   Privacy@unchealth.unc.edu  

Sarah Sauls  Associate Privacy Officer – UNC Health 

Heidi Weschler Privacy Program Manager – UNC Health 

Callie Davis Privacy Analyst – UNC Health 

Priya Depani Privacy Analyst – UNC Health 

Abbey Hudson Privacy Analyst – UNC Health 

Name Role Phone Email 

Erin Tallman Privacy Officer (Interim) – Onslow Memorial Hospital (910) 577-4731 Erin.Tallman@onslow.org 

Cherri Arnett Privacy Representative – UNC Health Appalachian (828) 263-1207 cdarnett@apprhs.org 

Thomas Eure SVP Corporate Services  – UNC Health Blue Ridge  (828) 580-5553 thomas.eure@blueridgehealth.org  

Donna Gibbons Privacy Officer – UNC Health Johnston (919) 938-7121 Donna.Gibbons@unchealth.unc.edu 

Karl Vanderstouw Privacy Officer – UNC Health Lenoir (252) 522-7700 Karl.Vanderstouw@unchealth.unc.edu 

Georgiana Yonuschot Privacy Officer – UNC Health Nash and Wayne  (252) 962-8756 Georgiana.Yonuschot@unchealth.unc.edu 

Jennifer Melia Privacy Officer  – UNC Health Pardee (828) 696-4251  Jennifer.Melia@unchealth.unc.edu  

Cornelia McClure Privacy Officer  – UNC Health Southeastern (910) 671-5576 mcclur03@srmc.org  
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